PALMARES ETAPE 2018-2019

Nom épreuve

Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Armes Modifiées
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR
Carabine 22 LR

Carabine 22 LR

Catégorie

compétition

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

544032

82538018

211426

3279761

969278

2971966

82424404

2501093

363221

3276401

82547637

729969

82430615

3417821

82579785

3462332

971739

34 51 904

82548873

3338282

82656209

377752

82522953

3126726

2922153

82510229

82579691

2618263

82424404

363221

82579785

3423027

211426

82627031

82538018

3377634

3318002

544032

3417821

82548873

3412268

2618263

3477941

82522953

3175950

82631935

MONTANYA

CEZARD

SPY

WARAS

JOBARD

JACQUIN

PETESCH

SAUGUES

JOVIN

Le FEVRE

DULAQUAIS

GUILLOU

NEUVILLE

MARTIN

PEREZ

THIERY

BERTRAND

RICHEFORT

POTTER

AMODEO

GUYOT

COSTE

SEGUIN

ROUSSEL

THONIER

BOURGOGNE

CARRETERO

LIEGEON

PETESCH

JOVIN

PEREZ

BERTIN

SPY

MULLER

CEZARD

ROBERT

BATTU

MONTANYA

MARTIN

POTTER

GUILLOT

LIEGON

GUILLOT

SEGUIN

VERDIER

BARQUIN

DATE : 13 et 14 avril

Laurent
Didier
Roland
Thierry
Patrice
Florian
Sébastien
Dominique
Hugues
Bertrand
Arnaud
Jean Marie
Laurent
Frédéric
Christophe
Thibaut
Patrice
Philippe
Frédéric
Franck
Johanny
Jean Louis
Clément
Serge
Mathias
Roger
Longino
Franck
Sébastien
Hugues
Christophe
Gilbert
Roland
Christophe
Didier
Jean Francois
Jean Claude
Laurent
Frédéric
Frédéric
Daniel
Franck
Corentin
Clément

Frédéric

5.44.032

5.44.047

421111

17.86.065

4.21.092

17.86.113

12.57.600

3.63.221

3.63.221

17.86.065

3.03.144

28.87.002

3.03.144

10.94.063

3.03.003

8.10.335

17.86.065

17.86.065

10.92.502

28.87.002

17.86.065

3.63.221

4.21.160

3.63.221

3.03.144

3.03.144

3.63.221

421111

12.57.600

3.63.221

3.03.003

17.16.136

421111

10.92.502

5.44.047

3.03.144

17.16.001

5.44.032

10.94.063

10.92.502

3.03.144

421111

3.03.144

4.21.160

3.63.221

Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis

Société Nantaise de Tir
Gervey Chambertin
A.S.T. Neuvillois
ATS Pérrigny les Dijon
Club Cible Montmorillon
STEL Volmerange
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
A.S.T. Neuvillois
ASTA Moulinoise
C.T. La Valouze

ASTA Moulinoise

T S Villeneuve St Georges

ASTir la Treignatoise
Tir Sportif Troyen
A.S.T. Neuvillois
A.S.T. Neuvillois

Espérance de Suresnes
C.T. La Valouze
A.S.T. Neuvillois

TAR Clermont
Etoile Auxonnaise
TAR Clermont
ASTA Moulinoise
ASTA Moulinoise
TAR Clermont
Gervey Chambertin
STEL Volmerange
TAR Clermont
ASTir la Treignatoise
Stand Angoumoisin
Gervey Chambertin

Espérance de Suresnes

Société Nantaise de Tir
ASTA Moulinoise

Tir Sportif 16

Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis

T S Villeneuve St Georges

Espérance de Suresnes
ASTA Moulinoise
Gervey Chambertin
ASTA Moulinoise
Etoile Auxonnaise

TAR Clermont

cirEG NG Tiona 8808 p e ASTIrla Treignatoise
SAISON 2018/2019

91

89

90

87

88

89

87

82

90

91

84

89

920

88

82

85

77

83

76

76

76

76

66

56

50

100

100

100

99

96

99

100

98

100

92

94

95

94

95

98

91

91

91

90

91

90

89

88

90

82

81

87

82

86

77

78

83

75

82

76

82

81

78

66

67

44

95

95

92

90

90

88

88

90

87

86

86

83

89

87

86

86

84

81

=

190
182
182
180
180
178
178
178
175
172
172
172
171
171
169
167
166
165
160
159
159
158
157
154
142
133
100
59
195
195
188
188
188
188
187
186
186
186
184
183
181
181
181
180
179
179



Nom épreuve Catec_:‘)(.)r.le Classement
compétition
19

Carabine 22 LR S1 3263853 CASTRO Emmanuel 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 95 83 178
Carabine 22 LR S1 20 34 51 904 RICHEFORT Philippe 17.86.065 A.S.T. Neuvillois 98 80 178
Carabine 22 LR S1 21 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS Pérrigny les Dijon 93 84 177
Carabine 22 LR S1 22 82656209 GUYOT Johanny 17.86.065 A.S.T. Neuvillois 95 82 177
Carabine 22 LR S1 23 2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 96 79 175
Carabine 22 LR S1 24 729969 GUILLOU Jean Marie 28.87.002 C.T. La Valouze 95 73 168
Carabine 22 LR S1 25 82579691 CARRETERO Longino 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 85 80 165
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 1 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 90 70 80 100 340
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 2 544032 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 | Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis 90 90 60 80 320
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 3 3477941 GUILLOT Corentin 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 90 80 80 70 320
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 4 2361267 MICHON Jean Louis 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 90 70 80 70 310
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 5 3318002 BATTU Jean Claude 17.16.001 Tir Sportif 16 80 90 60 70 300
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 6 82579691  CARRETERO Longino 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 70 60 80 70 280
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 7 82446800 GALTIER Patrick 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 70 90 60 60 280
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 8 363221 JOVIN Hugues 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 80 80 30 70 260
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 9 3412268 GUILLOT Daniel 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 60 70 70 60 260
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 10 82547637 DULAQUAIS Arnaud 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 60 60 60 70 250
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 11 2922153 THONIER Mathias 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 50 60 60 70 240
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 12 211426 SPY Roland 4.21.111 Gervey Chambertin 50 60 50 70 230
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 13 82535123 CRISPU Frédéric 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 40 50 60 60 210
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 14 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 60 60 60 30 210
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 15 3263853 CASTRO Emmanuel 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 40 40 70 50 200
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 16 82522953 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 60 40 50 50 200
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 17 2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 50 40 20 40 150
Carabine 22 LR SA S1 18 377752 COSTE Jean Louis 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 10 60 30 20 120
FSA GC S1 1 2140005 CHAULIER Jean Pierre 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 93 84 177

FSA GC S1 2 3175950 VERDIER Frédéric 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 83 86 169

FSA GC S1 3 544032 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 | Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis 90 76 166

FSA GC S1 4 82424404 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 STEL Volmerange 87 76 163

FSA GC S1 5 82579785 PEREZ Christophe 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 84 75 159

FSA GC S1 6 82522953 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 81 76 157

FSA GC S1 7 363221 JOVIN Hugues 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 77 78 155

FSA GC S1 8 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 87 59 146
FSA GC S1 9 3462332 THIERY Thibaut 8.10.335 Tir Sportif Troyen 76 68 144

FSA GC S1 10 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 Gervey Chambertin 77 62 139

FSA GC S1 11 3263853 CASTRO Emmanuel 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 50 77 127

FSA GC S1 12 211426 SPY Roland 4.21.111 Gervey Chambertin 67 45 112

FSA GC S1 13 82627031 MULLER Christophe 10.92.502 Espérance de Suresnes 65 35 100

FSA GC S1 14 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 34 41 75
_ S1 1 544032 MONTANYA Laurent 5.44.032 | Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis 99 94 193
_ S1 2 3279761 WARAS Thierry 17.86.065 A.S.T. Neuvillois 93 92 185
_ S1 3 82538018 CEZARD Didier 5.44.047 Société Nantaise de Tir 85 93 178
_ S1 4 82424404 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 STEL Volmerange 86 86 172
_ S1 5 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 84 87 171
_ S1 6 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS Pérrigny les Dijon 80 85 165
_ S1 7 2797082 BORDERIE Fabrice 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 78 79 157
_ S1 8 729969 GUILLOU Jean Marie 28.87.002 C.T. La Valouze 83 74 157
_ S1 9 3338282 AMODEO Franck 28.87.002 C.T. La Valouze 80 76 156
_ S1 10 82522953 SEGUIN Clément 4.21.160 Etoile Auxonnaise 69 80 149

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE

SAISON 2018/2019



Nom épreuve

Catégorie

compétition

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Classement

1
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211426

34 51 904

82656209

82580112

1786150

82513707

634606

363221

3383113

82477463

2501093

356963

989384

82538018

1369108

969278

3423027

3318002

3348479

2140005

2575978

82548873

3430747

3377256

377752

3175950

82515254

82501457

2361267

82666170

3377634

82510229

3451751

82577548

82486584

82446800

82535123

82638842

3338282

82547637

82627031

82498310

729969

3013805

82580112

82579785

3340227

82665841

82514794

SPY

RICHEFORT

GUYOT

DALLOT

CHASSAGNE

BENEJEAN

VALLET

JOVIN

DELIENCOURT

SANCHEZ

SAUGUES

PACE

BRAUN

CEZARD

GOMEZ URBINA

JOBARD

BERTIN

BATTU

CHASSAGNE

CHAULIER

BRUGIERE

POTTER

MATON

POULET

COSTE

VERDIER

DE LUCAS

QUINTY

MICHON

CHARBONNIER

ROBERT

BOURGOGNE

SAUVAGE

ABLIN

ROBELET

GALTIER

CRISPU

MARTINASSO

AMODEO

DULAQUAIS

MULLER

GUEGAN

GUILLOU

BIRON

DALLOT

PEREZ

GOSSET

ANCELET

MAGISTA

Prenom

Roland
Philippe
Johanny
Jéréme
Damien
Jérémy
Dominique
Hugues
Arnaud
Hervé
Dominique
Michel
Louis
Didier
Alexandre
Patrice
Gilbert
Jean Claude
Pascal
Jean Pierre
Alain
Frédéric
Amandine
Jean
Jean Louis
Frédéric
Serafino
Stéphane
Jean Louis
Marjolaine
Jean Francois
Roger
Samuel
Robert Michael
Laurent
Patrick
Frédéric
Cédrik
Franck
Arnaud
Christophe
Erik
Jean Marie
Loic
Jérome
Christophe
Olivier
Frédérick

Jean Marc

CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE

421111

17.86.065

17.86.065

3.03.003

17.86.150

13.69.029

17.86.150

3.63.221

11.34.016

13.69.029

3.63.221

3.63.221

3.03.003

5.44.047

13.69.108

4.21.092

17.16.136

17.16.001

17.86.150

3.03.003

3.63.260

10.92.502

13.69.029

3.63.221

3.63.221

3.63.221

3.03.144

3.63.221

3.03.144

20.38.043

3.03.144

3.03.144

17.86.150

10.92.502

20.38.043

3.03.144

3.03.144

3.63.221

28.87.002

3.03.144

10.92.502

17.16.136

28.87.002

3.03.252

3.03.003

3.03.003

10.95.993

17.86.150

3.03.006

SAISON 2018/2019

Gervey Chambertin
A.S.T. Neuvillois
A.S.T. Neuvillois

ASTir la Treignatoise
FL T O Poitiers
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
FL T O Poitiers
TAR Clermont
CT Mauglio Carnon
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
ASTir la Treignatoise
Société Nantaise de Tir
Tir Olympique Lyonnais
ATS Pérrigny les Dijon
Stand Angoumoisin
Tir Sportif 16
FL T O Poitiers
ASTir la Treignatoise
CT Castelpontin
Espérance de Suresnes
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
ASTA Moulinoise
TAR Clermont
ASTA Moulinoise
CTI Crémieu Bourgoin Jallieu
ASTA Moulinoise
ASTA Moulinoise
FL T O Poitiers
Espérance de Suresnes
CTI Crémieu Bourgoin Jallieu
ASTA Moulinoise
ASTA Moulinoise
TAR Clermont
C.T. La Valouze
ASTA Moulinoise
Espérance de Suresnes

Stand Angoumoisin
C.T. La Valouze

Tir Sportif de Vichy

ASTir la Treignatoise
ASTir la Treignatoise
Shooting Club Adamois
FL T O Poitiers

CLSG Montlugon

78

70

62

76

90

88

85

85

85

84

89

83

82

90

84

84

80

79

87

80

84

78

80

86

75

75

64

82

76

84

73

80

55

84

65

69

71

67

43

61

65

69

50

78

70

33

50

61

62

67

69

54

50

45

50

50

45

50

40

40

45

45

45

35

50

45

30

45

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

35

35

35

30

30

40

45

30

25

30

20

35

45

50

40

35

40

30

35

40

35

25

30

40

25

30

35

25

25

30

30

35

25

35

35

40

20

25

20

30

10

25

25

20

20

10

20

25

25

20

20

20

20

10

140
137
131
130
185
183
175
170
170
164
164
163
162
160
159
159
155
154
152
150
149
148
148
145
141
140
140
139
137
136
134
133
130
125
119
115
114
111
107
103
101
100
99
95
88
85
78
75
61



Nom épreuve

Pistolet/Revolver A
Pistolet/Revolver A
Pistolet/Revolver A
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Répétition Manuelle
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire
Vitesse Militaire

Vitesse Militaire

Catégorie
compétition
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17

3170347

82467746

3334640

82576502

82477463

3423027

82430615

544032

82424404

82579785

969278

3279761

3175950

971739

3276401

3462332

729969

2971966

34 51 904

82522953

82548873

2140005

82538018

2797082

3265354

3126726

3417821

82627031

82656209

82577548

211426

2618263

3383113

1786150

82513707

3318002

3423027

82538018

2140005

3430747

634606

363221

356963

82477463

3451751

3377256

82501457

82498310

2797082

VINALS

DECHARNE

TRIMBALET

PHAM

SANCHEZ

BERTIN

NEUVILLE

MONTANYA

PETESCH

PEREZ

JOBARD

WARAS

VERDIER

BERTRAND

Le FEVRE

THIERY

GUILLOU

JACQUIN

RICHEFORT

SEGUIN

POTTER

CHAULIER

CEZARD

BORDERIE

BARRE

ROUSSEL

MARTIN

MULLER

GUYOT

ABLIN

SPY

LIEGEON

DELIENCOURT

CHASSAGNE

BENEJEAN

BATTU

BERTIN

CEZARD

CHAULIER

MATON

VALLET

JOVIN

PACE

SANCHEZ

SAUVAGE

POULET

QUINTY

GUEGAN

BORDERIE

Yannick
Philippe

Eric

Thi Tuat Yolande

Hervé
Gilbert
Laurent
Laurent
Sébastien
Christophe
Patrice
Thierry
Frédéric
Patrice
Bertrand
Thibaut
Jean Marie
Florian
Philippe
Clément
Frédéric
Jean Pierre
Didier
Fabrice
Sébastien
Serge
Frédéric
Christophe
Johanny
Robert Michael
Roland
Franck
Arnaud
Damien
Jérémy
Jean Claude
Gilbert
Didier
Jean Pierre
Amandine
Dominique
Hugues
Michel
Hervé
Samuel
Jean
Stéphane

Erik

Fabrice 3.03.003
CIRCUIT NATIONAL ISSF CIBLE

3.03.006

3.03.144

3.03.003

11.34.016

13.69.029

17.16.136

3.03.144

5.44.032

12.57.600

3.03.003

4.21.092

17.86.065

3.63.221

17.86.065

17.86.065

8.10.335

28.87.002

17.86.113

17.86.065

4.21.160

10.92.502

3.03.003

5.44.047

3.03.003

3.03.144

3.63.221

10.94.063

10.92.502

17.86.065

10.92.502

421111

4.21.111

11.34.016

17.86.150

13.69.029

17.16.001

17.16.136

5.44.047

3.03.003

13.69.029

17.86.150

3.63.221

3.63.221

13.69.029

17.86.150

3.63.221

3.63.221

17.16.136

SAISON 2018/2019

CLSG Montlugon
ASTA Moulinoise
ASTir la Treignatoise
CT Mauglio Carnon
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
Stand Angoumoisin
ASTA Moulinoise
Arquebusiers Pays d'Ancenis
STEL Volmerange
ASTir la Treignatoise
ATS Pérrigny les Dijon
A.S.T. Neuvillois
TAR Clermont
A.S.T. Neuvillois
A.S.T. Neuvillois
Tir Sportif Troyen
C.T. La Valouze
Club Cible Montmorillon
A.S.T. Neuvillois
Etoile Auxonnaise
Espérance de Suresnes
ASTir la Treignatoise
Société Nantaise de Tir
ASTir la Treignatoise
ASTA Moulinoise
TAR Clermont
T S Villeneuve St Georges
Espérance de Suresnes
A.S.T. Neuvillois
Espérance de Suresnes
Gervey Chambertin
Gervey Chambertin
CT Mauglio Carnon
FL T O Poitiers
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
Tir Sportif 16
Stand Angoumoisin
Société Nantaise de Tir
ASTir la Treignatoise
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
FL T O Poitiers
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
A.S. Police Lyonnaise
FL T O Poitiers
TAR Clermont
TAR Clermont
Stand Angoumoisin

ASTir la Treignatoise
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Nom épreuve Categt?r.le Classement
compétition
18

Vitesse Militaire S1 3340227 GOSSET Olivier 10.95.993 Shooting Club Adamois 83 91 174
Vitesse Militaire S1 19 82638842 MARTINASSO Cédrik 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 89 84 173
Vitesse Militaire S1 20 3348479 CHASSAGNE Pascal 17.86.150 FL T O Poitiers 90 83 173
Vitesse Militaire S1 21 2501093 SAUGUES Dominique 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 90 83 173
Vitesse Militaire S1 22 2618263 LIEGEON Franck 4.21.111 Gervey Chambertin 89 83 172
Vitesse Militaire S1 23 1369108 = GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre 13.69.108 Tir Olympique Lyonnais 89 83 172
Vitesse Militaire S1 24 82515254 DE LUCAS Serafino 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 93 79 172
Vitesse Militaire S1 25 969278 JOBARD Patrice 4.21.092 ATS Pérrigny les Dijon 85 86 171
Vitesse Militaire S1 26 2575978 BRUGIERE Alain 3.63.260 CT Castelpontin 86 85 171
Vitesse Militaire S1 27 82548873 POTTER Frédéric 10.92.502 Espérance de Suresnes 82 87 169
Vitesse Militaire S1 28 82430615 NEUVILLE Laurent 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 90 79 169
Vitesse Militaire S1 29 82446800 GALTIER Patrick 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 76 88 164
Vitesse Militaire S1 30 2361267 MICHON Jean Louis 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 87 77 164
Vitesse Militaire S1 31 211426 SPY Roland 421111 Gervey Chambertin 75 85 160
Vitesse Militaire S1 32 82486584 ROBELET Laurent 20.38.043 | CTI Crémieu Bourgoin Jallieu 91 67 158
Vitesse Militaire S1 33 82577548 ABLIN Robert Michael | 10.92.502 Espérance de Suresnes 80 75 155
Vitesse Militaire S1 34 3338282 AMODEO Franck 28.87.002 C.T. La Valouze 81 73 154
Vitesse Militaire S1 35 82510229  BOURGOGNE Roger 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 83 69 152
Vitesse Militaire S1 36 3175950 VERDIER Frédéric 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 85 61 146
Vitesse Militaire S1 37 82666170 = CHARBONNIER Marjolaine 20.38.043 | CTI Crémieu Bourgoin Jallieu 72 70 142
Vitesse Militaire S1 38 82580112 DALLOT Jéréome 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 77 64 141
Vitesse Militaire S1 39 82424404 PETESCH Sébastien 12.57.600 STEL Volmerange 69 71 140
Vitesse Militaire S1 40 82579691 CARRETERO Longino 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 71 67 138
Vitesse Militaire S1 41 82665841 ANCELET Frédérick 17.86.150 FL T O Poitiers 83 51 134
Vitesse Militaire S1 42 82462557 AUDINAT ROUGE Romain 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 75 58 133
Vitesse Militaire S1 43 729969 GUILLOU Jean Marie 28.87.002 C.T. La Valouze 76 57 133
Vitesse Militaire S1 44 377752 COSTE Jean Louis 3.63.221 TAR Clermont 89 41 130
Vitesse Militaire S1 45 3377634 ROBERT Jean Francois 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 69 50 119
Vitesse Militaire S1 46 82535123 CRISPU Frédéric 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 49 58 107
Vitesse Militaire S1 47 3334640 TRIMBALET Eric 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 50 56 106
Vitesse Militaire S1 48 82467746 DECHARNE Philippe 3.03.144 ASTA Moulinoise 36 63 99

Vitesse Militaire S1 49 82576502 PHAM Thi Tuat Yolande | 11.34.016 CT Mauglio Carnon 56 42 98

Vitesse Militaire S1 50 82514794 MAGISTA Jean Marc 3.03.006 CLSG Montlugon 50 46 96

Vitesse Militaire S1 51 82627031 MULLER Christophe 10.92.502 Espérance de Suresnes 40 46 86

Vitesse Militaire S1 52 82505357 = Billay Auvety Bernard 3.03.003 ASTir la Treignatoise 39 33 72

Vitesse Militaire S1 53 3170347 VINALS Yannick 3.03.006 CLSG Montlugon 35 26 61
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